

## NORTHERN ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY LIMITED Rangpur Division Power Distribution Project

[An Enterprise of Bangladesh Power Development Board]

NESCO Ltd., Rajshahi

Ref No: 27.29.0000.015.07.134.20-741

## **Amendment of Tender**

Date: 09/09/2020

Tender ID	Subject to be Amended	Existing As	Shall be Amended As
483493	Document last selling date & time	09/09/2020 23:33	16/09/2020 23:33
	Closing Date & Time	10/09/2020 11:45	17/09/2020 11:45
	Opening Date & Time	10/09/2020 11:45	17/09/2020 11:45
	Last date & time for Tender/Proposal Security Submission	10/09/2020 11:00	17/09/2020 11:00
	Type Test Report	Type test reports are required to be from an STL Member independent testing Laboratory as per IEC 60076 Standards	Type test reports are required to be from an independent testing Laboratory as per IEC 60076 Standards
486728	Closing Date & Time	24/09/2020 10:30	24/09/2020 12:30
	Opening Date & Time	24/09/2020 10:30	24/09/2020 12:30
	Last date & time for Tender/Proposal Security Submission	24/09/2020 10:00	24/09/2020 12:00

All other terms & conditions shall remain unchanged.

Sd/-D. M. Abu Hena Mostafa Kamal Project Director Rangpur Division Power Distribution Project NESCO Ltd., Rajshahi.